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2025 ORBIT Raleigh Bowling Invitational Tournament
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Scott Laurie
Candice Taylor
Mikey Orejola
Jason Bussinger

Renee Spann-Thompson

Chad Brittle

Marco Kempinski
John Loesch

Randy Dreistadt
Tim Smith

Cynthia Snodgrass
Bill Majors

Steve Daniels

Wes Branthoover
Alexis Robinson
Jim Tsugawa
Démone Grayson
Heather Reaves
Bradley James

Alan Story

Eddie Mouton
Jeremy Petosa
Tomas Lopez-Nieves
Travis Fowler

Mike Tamburrino
Scott Miller

Leslie Pierce

Will Bess

Richard Foster
Pamela Prue
D'mon Benfordsmith
Bruce Hadloc

T. ). Greggs-Edwards
Rex Welch

Ryan Mandelkehr
Joe Mishoe
Jonathan Aviles
Kenneth Bienhoff
Kevin Firstenberger
Boro Trpkovski
Kent Graham

Eli Laughter

HDCP

Ind All Events

Teams  Singles
59 755 838
88 779 783
55 786 756
44 712 771
69 790 791
20 762 792
65 750 746
55 682 788
41 714 770
76 772 696
99 768 705
37 747 691
78 742 768
60 814 664
105 724 699
25 833 647
45 733 729
75 706 717
42 681 752
94 730 814
35 765 698
45 750 695
80 688 760
84 711 776
74 683 788
99 746 747
107 773 740
20 709 724
53 773 702
68 692 739
67 752 715
47 710 783
53 722 734
56 723 704
65 721 703
65 732 765
75 660 796
52 733 706
70 778 702
108 706 775
19 728 711
117 694 752

Doubles
796
760
765
817
714
734
778
793
765
777
770
791
715
743
794
737
752
783
771
655
734
748
743
701
715
693
671
748
701
740
701
670
707
732
732
656
696
713
672
668
709
692

All Events
2389
2322
2307
2300
2295
2288
2274
2263
2249
2245
2243
2229
2225
2221
2217
2217
2214
2206
2204
2199
2197
2193
2191
2188
2186
2186
2184
2181
2176
2171
2168
2163
2163
2159
2156
2153
2152
2152
2152
2149
2148
2138

Low to Cash
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38
39
40
41
42
42
43
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
53
54
55
56
57
57
57
58
59
60
61
61
62
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
69
70
71
72
73
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Pamela Holton
Paul Millner
Steven May
Rodney Holton
Donny Tang

Sara Kay

Joshua Kriger
Tim Tkacik
Melissa Schuster
Shirlynn Kinney
Don Mansfield
Daniel McKay
Nick Vettel
Jessica Mishoe
Mike Martin
Robert Ramirez
Trish Key

Jesse Wetherington
Perry Bartlett
Ashley Aschenbach
John Keller
George Cosico
April Pryor
Frank Jr Garcia
Sam Smith

Ron Gibson
Shawn Summersgill
Emily Hubbard
Jim Shumsky
Sean Caldwell
Kyle Gustafson
Laura Smith

Ron Leedy

April Herman
Kimbo Ferguson
Martin Erbele
Dan Finfrock

Phil Hipley
Randy Jens
Michael Brodie
Jeremy Glasser
David Lane

Mary Beth Malphurs
John Christensen

Ind All Events

74 752
94 706
55 683
46 676
36 746
64 628
53 707
57 676
72 717
33 748
53 651
57 686
108 704
102 717
49 769
58 675
63 713
46 705
63 729
83 680
62 716
39 635
80 745
43 689
101 691
36 623
53 668
122 667
92 756
43 758
105 684
55 676
82 698
41 708
39 712
31 671
72 713
75 638
60 754
66 672
66 767
85 660
91 694
84 673

679
724
753
713
700
742
698
731
709
693
775
725
703
707
733
743
683
723
712
764
747
757
672
733
708
733
760
705
663
600
722
729
667
703
662
684
701
736
671
723
691
738
706
686

706
706
699
740
682
758
722
720
700
684
698
708
710
692
611
694
715
682
669
665
644
712
683
678
701
743
669
721
671
732
683
684
723
675
707
722
661
699
648
676
612
669
662
702

2137
2136
2135
2129
2128
2128
2127
2127
2126
2125
2124
2119
2117
2116
2113
2112
2111
2110
2110
2109
2107
2104
2100
2100
2100
2099
2097
2093
2090
2090
2089
2089
2088
2086
2081
2077
2075
2073
2073
2071
2070
2067
2062
2061
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74
75
76
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
83
84
84
85
86
87
88
89
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
95
96
97
97
98
99
100
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
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Joseph Miller
Andrew Byars
Keith Davis
Roger Malphurs
Jerry Sesco
Chris Gregory
Bill Roehrich
Thomas Tracy
Raymond Evans
Doug Brooks
Brad Shriver
Neil Sagucio
Cody Burke
Kent Petty
Eduardo Sanchez
Shaun Mizell
Steve Bishop
Lauren French
Adam Stegeman
Matt Kelly
Tabitha Hanson
Bill Roman

Kurt Peterson
Knowledge Howell
Jesse Votaw
Rodd O'Hara
Glen Martin
Skip George
Allen Dunn
Eddie Ross

Evan Kilianski
Robert Nock
Chris Huff
Christian Dixon
Eugene Burnett
Christopher McQuay
Erin Biggerstaff
Ray Metz

Mark Holmes
Joe Lizana

Ricky Hanna
Fred Bosbous
Gregory Hughes
Johny Hooper

Ind All Events

99 668
81 675
63 681
56 640
116 677
55 651
60 672
104 658
59 642
61 717
49 631
54 659
78 736
74 674
123 676
72 688
54 674
119 644
62 700
90 671
81 670
60 650
82 706
50 766
93 655
86 711
61 680
72 677
117 630
70 639
86 637
65 671
77 645
63 673
63 585
20 660
63 676
96 672
52 677
73 675
54 635
103 703
55 684
42 629

738
669
649
760
732
715
695
706
669
683
730
663
647
701
641
690
675
714
644
640
711
679
613
646
673
690
671
663
655
711
702
697
638
673
734
662
653
628
576
644
627
647
603
744

651
710
722
652
642
684
682
684
736
644
679
718
655
663
720
656
683
673
685
718
647
695
703
606
687
614
660
669
721
656
666
636
718
655
678
668
659
683
722
655
710
621
680
589

2057
2054
2052
2052
2051
2050
2049
2048
2047
2044
2040
2040
2038
2038
2037
2034
2032
2031
2029
2029
2028
2024
2022
2018
2015
2015
2011
2009
2006
2006
2005
2004
2001
2001
1997
1990
1988
1983
1975
1974
1972
1971
1967
1962
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111
112
113
114
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
123
124
125
126
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
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Raffy Rodriguez
June Taylor
Claude Sloan
Brian Chipelo
Dan Eberhardt
Al Kinney

Rob Wiedling
Steve Frable
Jack Lindsay
Damian Grant
Brian Gallaher
Chas White
Douglas Harding
Ashton Herman
Robert Hartnett
Larry Fellers
Graham Ready
J.C. Goolsby
Marty Rausch
Tommy Jackson
Andrew Jacobs
Chris Benton
Brandon Richard
James Brady
Rob Treadway
Jimmy Williams
Scott Tilley
Matt Totten
Andrea Schuster

Frankie Jr Swiderski

Ind All Events

55
97
91
102
43

31
24
98
48
41
83
32
18
118
58
18
83
29
32
22
63
54
41
62
123
81
62
99
36

660
633
611
638
630
684
594
661
644
559
607
640
577
587
615
659
575
639
589
591
605
634
664
610
662
570
616
647
582
663

660
659
652
643
691
613
713
666
657
728
640
643
631
529
685
614
637
558
617
642
650
662
519
643
582
650
243
186
297
108

632
658
684
664
624
642
629
607
628
638
674
631
702
786
602
626
681
692
683
651
626
579
686
606
600
598
747
694
621
693

1952
1950
1947
1945
1945
1939
1936
1934
1929
1925
1921
1914
1910
1902
1902
1899
1893
1889
1889
1884
1881
1875
1869
1859
1844
1818
1606
1527
1500
1464

August 29-31, 2025

Page 4 of 4



